
                    Cloverbelt Conference Championships
                    Meadownview Golf Course | Owen, WI
                     Hosted by Owen-Withee High School
                                10/18/2025
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    54  Cadott                                      (17:40.9  88:24.1 2:28.4)
==========================================================
  1      3  Beau Steinke            11   16:33.5
  2      4  Jacob Pilgrim           10   17:09.2
  3      6  Saibyn Will             12   17:22.3
  4     15  Jon Phelps              11   18:17.2
  5     26  Garrett Engel           11   19:01.9
  6   ( 30) Kaden Roen              11   19:11.3
  7   ( 46) Klay Handrick           11   20:54.7

  2.    75  Elk Mound                                   (18:19.4  91:36.9 1:01.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Hudson Banaszak         11   17:41.3
  2     13  Blake Niska             11   18:02.5
  3     16  Dalton Banaszak         12   18:33.0
  4     18  Jaxon Glaus             9    18:37.4
  5     19  Keston Niven            10   18:42.7
  6   ( 21) Brody Niven             12   18:51.7
  7   ( 27) Jack Stroh              10   19:05.6

  3.    88  Regis                                       (18:20.1  91:40.3 1:49.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Benjamin Hoeft          11   17:31.4
  2     10  Dominic Santine         12   17:48.4
  3     12  Mark Patchin            10   18:01.5
  4     25  Andrew Hoeft            11   18:57.8
  5     33  Austin Bollman          11   19:21.2
  6   ( 38) John Kohel              12   20:06.8
  7   ( 45) Layton Brooks           9    20:41.1

  4.   106  Bloomer                                     (18:31.3  92:36.3 4:53.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Seth Rogge              12   16:10.1
  2      5  Ashton Rogge            9    17:19.4
  3     24  Leif Lundgren           11   18:56.4
  4     28  Jacob Anderson          10   19:07.1
  5     48  Dawson Duffield         11   21:03.3
  6   ( 55) Langdon Jones           9    22:13.4

  5.   116  McDonell Central                            (18:39.5  93:17.1 3:50.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Owen Clark              12   16:25.3
  2      7  Jack Hanson             12   17:26.4
  3     32  Johnny Bullard          9    19:16.9
  4     36  Wyatt Cochran           10   19:53.1
  5     39  John Herron             12   20:15.4
  6   ( 42) Ryan Wagner             12   20:23.1

  6.   148  Loyal-Greenwood                             (19:34.5  97:52.2 4:00.3)
==========================================================
  1     11  Landon Genteman         9    17:53.9
  2     17  Andrew Lavengood        10   18:36.3
  3     23  Donovan Genteman        9    18:54.9
  4     43  Lucas Nielsen           12   20:32.9
  5     54  Lincoln Smith           10   21:54.2
  6   ( 57) Trey Eckes              9    22:40.4
  7   ( 59) Mason Kohnert           10   23:45.3



  7.   167  Colby/Abbotsford                            (19:37.4  98:06.6 1:38.6)
==========================================================
  1     20  Jacob Raatz             11   18:43.7
  2     34  Preston Belanger        12   19:29.1
  3     35  Matthew Sprotte         12   19:33.1
  4     37  Beckett Buchanan        9    19:58.4
  5     41  Gavin Reis              12   20:22.3
  6   ( 44) Jack Sheahan            12   20:33.5
  7   ( 53) Marco Garcia            12   21:50.8

  8.   173  Stanley-Boyd                                (19:53.1  99:25.2 3:26.1)
==========================================================
  1     14  John Smit               9    18:03.8
  2     29  Cameron Natzke          10   19:09.7
  3     31  Hunter Ogle             9    19:16.1
  4     49  Seth Lilla              9    21:25.7
  5     50  Eli Lilla               12   21:29.9
  6   ( 56) Lance Kelly             9    22:31.8
  7   ( 58) Ben Henderson           9    22:56.7

  9.   212  Fall Creek                                  (20:44.9  103:44.2 2:56.4)
==========================================================
  1     22  Marcus Coleman          12   18:53.9
  2     40  Alex Anderson           11   20:20.1
  3     47  Weston Mielke           10   20:55.1
  4     51  Kaden Prock             12   21:44.8
  5     52  Hudson Abts             10   21:50.3
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Seth Rogge         12   Bloomer              16:10.1  5:13 
    2    2 Owen Clark         12   McDonell Central     16:25.3  5:18 
    3    3 Beau Steinke       11   Cadott               16:33.5  5:20 
    4    4 Jacob Pilgrim      10   Cadott               17:09.2  5:32 
    5      Colton Paczkowski  12   Owen-Withee          17:16.1  5:34 
    6    5 Ashton Rogge       9    Bloomer              17:19.4  5:35 
    7    6 Saibyn Will        12   Cadott               17:22.3  5:36 
    8    7 Jack Hanson        12   McDonell Central     17:26.4  5:37 
    9    8 Benjamin Hoeft     11   Regis                17:31.4  5:39 
   10    9 Hudson Banaszak    11   Elk Mound            17:41.3  5:42 
   11   10 Dominic Santine    12   Regis                17:48.4  5:44 
   12   11 Landon Genteman    9    Loyal-Greenwood      17:53.9  5:46 
   13   12 Mark Patchin       10   Regis                18:01.5  5:49 
   14   13 Blake Niska        11   Elk Mound            18:02.5  5:49 
   15   14 John Smit          9    Stanley-Boyd         18:03.8  5:49 
   16   15 Jon Phelps         11   Cadott               18:17.2  5:54 
   17   16 Dalton Banaszak    12   Elk Mound            18:33.0  5:59 
   18      Zeb Schultz        10   Neillsville          18:35.8  6:00 
   19   17 Andrew Lavengood   10   Loyal-Greenwood      18:36.3  6:00 
   20   18 Jaxon Glaus        9    Elk Mound            18:37.4  6:00 
   21   19 Keston Niven       10   Elk Mound            18:42.7  6:02 
   22   20 Jacob Raatz        11   Colby/Abbotsford     18:43.7  6:02 
   23      Nathan Scheer      11   Columbus Catholic    18:47.2  6:03 
   24   21 Brody Niven        12   Elk Mound            18:51.7  6:05 
   25      Steven Negron      12   Owen-Withee          18:53.0  6:05 
   26      Hunter Schultz     12   Neillsville          18:53.6  6:05 
   27   22 Marcus Coleman     12   Fall Creek           18:53.9  6:05 
   28   23 Donovan Genteman   9    Loyal-Greenwood      18:54.9  6:06 
   29   24 Leif Lundgren      11   Bloomer              18:56.4  6:06 
   30   25 Andrew Hoeft       11   Regis                18:57.8  6:07 
   31   26 Garrett Engel      11   Cadott               19:01.9  6:08 
   32   27 Jack Stroh         10   Elk Mound            19:05.6  6:09 
   33   28 Jacob Anderson     10   Bloomer              19:07.1  6:10 
   34   29 Cameron Natzke     10   Stanley-Boyd         19:09.7  6:11 
   35      Jaden Ciolkosz     10   Thorp                19:10.8  6:11 
   36   30 Kaden Roen         11   Cadott               19:11.3  6:11 
   37   31 Hunter Ogle        9    Stanley-Boyd         19:16.1  6:13 
   38   32 Johnny Bullard     9    McDonell Central     19:16.9  6:13 
   39   33 Austin Bollman     11   Regis                19:21.2  6:14 
   40   34 Preston Belanger   12   Colby/Abbotsford     19:29.1  6:17 
   41   35 Matthew Sprotte    12   Colby/Abbotsford     19:33.1  6:18 
   42      Zack Christensen   12   Columbus Catholic    19:42.4  6:21 
   43   36 Wyatt Cochran      10   McDonell Central     19:53.1  6:25 
   44   37 Beckett Buchanan   9    Colby/Abbotsford     19:58.4  6:26 
   45   38 John Kohel         12   Regis                20:06.8  6:29 
   46   39 John Herron        12   McDonell Central     20:15.4  6:32 
   47      Colton Hannasch    11   Neillsville          20:17.7  6:32 
   48   40 Alex Anderson      11   Fall Creek           20:20.1  6:33 
   49   41 Gavin Reis         12   Colby/Abbotsford     20:22.3  6:34 
   50   42 Ryan Wagner        12   McDonell Central     20:23.1  6:34 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Landon Schneider   10   Columbus Catholic    20:31.1  6:37 
   52   43 Lucas Nielsen      12   Loyal-Greenwood      20:32.9  6:37 
   53   44 Jack Sheahan       12   Colby/Abbotsford     20:33.5  6:38 
   54   45 Layton Brooks      9    Regis                20:41.1  6:40 
   55      Hugo Carinci       10   Spencer              20:50.2  6:43 
   56      Hezekiah Duda      10   Spencer              20:54.4  6:44 
   57   46 Klay Handrick      11   Cadott               20:54.7  6:44 
   58   47 Weston Mielke      10   Fall Creek           20:55.1  6:44 
   59   48 Dawson Duffield    11   Bloomer              21:03.3  6:47 
   60   49 Seth Lilla         9    Stanley-Boyd         21:25.7  6:54 
   61   50 Eli Lilla          12   Stanley-Boyd         21:29.9  6:56 
   62   51 Kaden Prock        12   Fall Creek           21:44.8  7:00 
   63      Kenaniah Thell     9    Neillsville          21:47.9  7:01 
   64   52 Hudson Abts        10   Fall Creek           21:50.3  7:02 
   65   53 Marco Garcia       12   Colby/Abbotsford     21:50.8  7:02 
   66   54 Lincoln Smith      10   Loyal-Greenwood      21:54.2  7:03 
   67   55 Langdon Jones      9    Bloomer              22:13.4  7:10 
   68   56 Lance Kelly        9    Stanley-Boyd         22:31.8  7:16 
   69      Caspar Kroenig     9    Columbus Catholic    22:35.7  7:17 
   70   57 Trey Eckes         9    Loyal-Greenwood      22:40.4  7:18 
   71   58 Ben Henderson      9    Stanley-Boyd         22:56.7  7:24 
   72      Malachi Frenette   10   Owen-Withee          22:58.1  7:24 
   73      Nick Dambeck       10   Owen-Withee          23:28.5  7:34 
   74   59 Mason Kohnert      10   Loyal-Greenwood      23:45.3  7:39 
   75      Parker Manicke     9    Spencer              25:55.1  8:21 
   76      Henry Glamm        12   Spencer              27:25.3  8:50 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


